Stereo Audio Cable | 2x RCA Male | 3.5 mm Female | Nickel Plated | 0.20 m | Round | Polybag

Product specifications CAGP22255BK02:

Audio type

AWG value

Cable design

Cable length

Cable mantle material
Cable mantle size

Cable type

Conductor diameter
Conductor material
Connector A

Connector B

Connector design - side A
Connector design - side B
Connector material
Connector plating

Material

Number of products in package

Stereo

28

Round
0.20m

PVC

5.0 mm

3.5 mm

RCA
10x0.170 mm
CCS

2x RCA Male
3.5 mm Female
Straight
Straight

PVC

Nickel Plated
PVC

1pcs

Packaging

Polybag

511412810 280926||

Packaging information:

Brand

Order code

EAN single Product
EAN Inner Carton
EAN Outer Carton
Packaging

Package contents

Quantity
1

100

400

500

Nedis

CAGP22255BK02
5412810280926
5412810358991

5412810345236

Envelope

1x Stereo Audio Cable

L x W x

30mm 100 mm
225 mm 120 mm
450 mm 265 mm
345 mm 290 mm

H (mm)
55 mm
430 mm
455 mm
400 mm

Weight
18¢g

1980 g
8680 g
8600 g

|


https://Nedis.co.uk/CAGP22255BK02
https://Nedis.co.uk/CAGP22255BK02
https://Nedis.co.uk/CAGP22255BK02

